1011060001 SR-23-14-24 14 4 24” - 61 230 mm. 6.00-16” (8PR) 1,54 1,78  1.060    60-65
1011060002 SR-23-14-26 14 4 26” - 66 230 mm. 6.00-16” (8PR) 1,54 1,78  1.145    60-65
1011060003 SR-23-16-24 16 4 24” - 61 230 mm. 6.00-16” (8PR) 1,77 2,02  1.140    65-70
1011060004 SR-23-16-26 16 4 26” - 66 230 mm. 6.00-16” (8PR) 1,77 2,02  1.225    65-70
1011060005 SR-23-18-24 18 6 24” - 61 230 mm. 6.00-16” (8PR) 2 2,26  1.210    70-75
1011060006 SR-23-18-26 18 6 26” - 66 230 mm. 6.00-16” (8PR) 2 2,26  1.305    70-75
1011060007 SR-23-20-24 20 6 24” - 61 230 mm. 6.00-16” (8PR) 2,23 2,49  1.275    75-80
1011060008 SR-23-20-26 20 6 26” - 66 230 mm. 6.00-16” (8PR) 2,23 2,49  1.380    75-80
1011060009 SR-23-22-24 22 8 24” - 61 230 mm. 10.0/80-12” (8PR) 2,46 2,72  1.520    80-85
1011060010 SR-23-22-26 22 8 26” - 66 230 mm. 10.0/80-12” (8PR) 2,46 2,72  1.635    80-85
1011060011 SR-23-24-24 24 8 24” - 61 230 mm. 10.0/80-12” (8PR) 2,69 2,96  1.535    85-90
1011060012 SR-23-24-26 24 8 26” - 66 230 mm. 10.0/80-12” (8PR) 2,69 2,96  1.660    85-90
2019020003 20110600012019020004
The datas of this catalogue are merely orientative, and can be modified by the manufacturer without previous notice. Solano Horizonte
reserves the right to modify the characteristics of this material. This document will not be part of the purchasing contract of goods. Rev. 04 | 01/01/2021
Soil Works
Discs harrows SR-23 (Rear wheels)
Standard equipment:
	› Separation between discs SR-23: 23 cm.
	› Models with tubular rectangular chassis (200x100x8 mm).
	› Eccentric shot.
	› Hydraulic system for the actuation of the opening or closing of
the harrow cloths and the rear equipment of pneumatic wheels.
	› Rolling system with self-aligning monobloc housings
with ball bearings protected by triple-sealed seals that
SIMPLIFY THE NECESSITY OF LUBRICATION.
	› Solid steel frame axle (F-114) of 40x40 mm for all models.
	› Standard simple discs.
CODE MODEL
DISCS
TIRES
WIDTH (m)
WEIGHT (Kg) POWER  (CV)
Núm. Supports Diameter Separation Work  Transport
Options
23 reel rolling assembly
SOIL WORKS WITH DISCS
Bearing housing protector
(price per unit):
Additional support point
increase (price per unit):
CODECODE
Increase pneumatic
wheel (10,0/75-15,3”)
CODE